

2024 Sun Valley Community Service Award

Each year Sun Valley General Improvement District recognizes individuals, businesses, and organizations whose efforts contribute significantly to the benefit of Sun Valley.

You are best aware of the daily efforts that are made within the Sun Valley Community.

Please complete the form on the back and return to Sun Valley General Improvement District, 5000 Sun Valley Blvd., Sun Valley, NV 89433 or email to Jennifer Merritt jmerritt@svgid.com.

Please contact the District with any questions at (775) 673-2220.



Submittal Deadline: September 30, 2024

SUN VALLEY COMMUNITY SERVICE AWARD NOMINATION

NOMINATOR'S INFORMATION

Nominator's Name: _____

Phone: _____

NOMINEE'S INFORMATION

Nominee/Organization Name:

Address:

Phone: _____

Using the space below, please share with the District why the nominee should be recognized as this year's Community Service Award Recipient. Provide what kind of commitment they made to better Sun Valley.

